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BEST PLACES TO WORK: SMALL COMPANIES 
RANKED BY EMPLOYEE SATISFACTION SCORE, AS DETERMINED BY SURVEY OF COMPANY EMPLOYEES

Business name
Website

Address
Phone Score

Local
employees1 Business description Top executive(s)

11 HomeBuyers of Pittsburgh
homebuyersofpittsburgh.com

1080 Steuben St.
Pittsburgh, PA 15220

724-512-8004
98.68 13 Home buying company Ryan Scialabba, ryan@urbanpgh.com

22 EPIC Insurance Brokers & Consultants
epicbrokers.com

301 Grant St., #470, One Oxford Centre
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-274-1750
98.41 15 Insurance broker Sean Andreas, sean.andreas@epicbrokers.com

33 NFP
nfp.com

115 VIP Dr. #300
Wexford, PA 15090

724-940-9400
98.33 23 Insurance broker and consulting firm Susan McKee, susan.mckee@nfp.com

44 M:7 Agency
m7.agency

295 3rd St. #110
Beaver, PA 15009

412-974-6016
97.94 10 Marketing firm Jim Christiana, jim@m7.agency; Jen Nolfi,

jen@m7.agency

55 Hapanowicz & Associates Wealth Management
hapanowicz-associates.com

One Oxford Centre
301 Grant St. #2550
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-261-5966
97.39 10 Wealth management firm Bob Hapanowicz

66 DiNuzzo Private Wealth Inc.
dinuzzo.com

1501 3rd St.
Beaver, PA 15009

877-728-6564
97.25 21 Wealth management firm P.J. DiNuzzo, pjdinuzzo@dinuzzo.com

66 MarketSpace Agency
marketspaceagency.com

903 Black Oak Ct.
Gibsonia, PA 15044

724-778-9933
97.25 10 Advertising agency offering brand strategy, creative,

website, video, social media, content development Trish Parkhill, tparkhill@marketspaceagency.com

88 Higher Images
higherimages.com

301 E. Main St.
Carnegie, PA 15106

412-203-1996
97.04 10 Integrated multimedia marketing company Bryan Thornberg, bryan@higherimages.com

99 Allen + Shariff Corp.
allenshariff.com

Nova Tower 2
2 Allegheny Center #1001

Pittsburgh, PA 15212
412-322-9280

96.7 18 Engineering firm Zack Shariff, zshariff@allenshariff.com

1010 MFA Wealth2

mfa-wealth.com

650 Washington Rd. #1000
Pittsburgh, PA 15228

412-343-8700
96.16 12 Wealth management Chris McMahon, cmcmahon@mfa-wealth.com

1111 Kforce Inc.
kforce.com

875 Greentree Road, #760
Pittsburgh, PA 15220

412-278-2809
95.43 10 Staffing firm specializing in finance, accounting and

technology Brittany Roberts, broberts@kforce.com

1212 Brennan Homes LP
livebrennanhomes.com

800 S. Washington St.
Evans City, PA 16033

724-432-3449
95.28 19 Home builder Tricia Brennan, tbrennan@brennanhomes.com

1313 JFS Wealth Advisors
jfswa.com

6 PPG Place #1250
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

412-281-4567
94.7 12 Provides wealth management and financial planning

services Robert Jazwinski, rjazwinski@jfswa.com

1144 Olson Zaltman
olsonzaltman.com

Six PPG Pl. #610
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

412-288-9790
94.52 16 Marketing firm Lindsay Zaltman

1515 Wildman Chalmers Design LLC
wildmanchalmers.com

1600 Lowrie St.
Floor 1

Pittsburgh, PA 15212
412-606-3115

94.48 20
Architectural firm in both renovation and new

construction of commercial architecture, residential
architecture and hospitality work

Heather Wildman; Chad Chalmers

1616 Corazon Inc.
corazoninc.com

5000 McKnight Rd., #300
Pittsburgh, PA 15237

412-364-8200
94.31 24 Provides consulting, recruitment, and software for

cardiovascular, neuroscience and orthopedic programs Karen Hartman, khartman@corazoninc.com

1717 Precision Copy Products
precisioncopyproducts.com

600 State St. #100
Clairton, PA 15205

412-233-3000
94.3 16 Office equipment sales and lease Julie Bubanovich, julieb@precopy.com

1818 Seiso LLC
seisollc.com

11064 Babcock Blvd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15044

412-206-6591
94.17 10 Cybersecurity programs Joseph Wynn, joe.wynn@seisollc.com

1199 AIMS Construction
aims-construction.com

200 Cedar Ridge Dr. #209
Pittsburgh, PA 15205

412-960-5970
94.14 11 Construction firm Michael Tarle, mtarle@aims-construction.com

2200 Signature Financial Planning
signaturefp.com

1301 Grandview Ave. #300
Pittsburgh, PA 15211

412-390-2800
93.94 14 Independent, boutique wealth management firm Scott Tobe, scott@signaturefp.com

2121 Jenlor Integrations LLC
jenlor.com

606 Washington Ave.
Bridgeville, PA 15017

412-220-9330
93.6 21 Provider of IT services William Peters

2222 Al. Neyer LLC
neyer.com

302 W. 3rd St. #800
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-271-6400
93.39 19 Design-build development firm Brandon Snyder, bsnyder@neyer.com

2323 Visimo LLC
visimo.ai

520 E. Main St.
Ste. 200

Carnegie, PA 15106
412-423-8324

92.98 19 IT firm providing software design, AI and machine
learning algorithms James Julius, james@visimo.ai

2244 Architectural Innovations LLC
aipgh.com

1003 McKnight Park Dr.
Pittsburgh, PA 15237

412-364-4966
92.32 11 Architectural, planning, interior design and consulting

firm Jan Brimmeier, jb@aipgh.com

2525
Food Helpers/Greater Washington County
Food Bank
foodhelpers.org/foodbank

909 National Pike West
Brownsville, PA 15417

724-632-2190
92.18 21 Food bank George Omiros, gomiros@foodhelpers.org

Employee counts listed are those working in the local contest area at the time of the qualification process. Employment may have
changed in the interim.

1 Also known as McMahon Financial Advisors LLC2
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